User Manual
ARK-3405
Fanless Embedded Box PC
Attention!
Please note:
This package contains a hard-copy user manual in Chinese for China CCC certifica-
tion purposes, and there is an English user manual included as a PDF file on the CD.
Please disregard the Chinese hard copy user manual if the product is not to be sold

Note! Notes provide optional additional information.
v ARK-3405 User Manual
Ordering Information
 Optional Accessories
Model Number Description
ARK-3405R-S6A1E Intel Celeron N3160 Fanless Embedded BOX PC with 2x PCI
Part Number Description
AMO-R019E  AMO-R019, 2x PCIex1 riser card
AMO-R020E AMO-R020, 1x PCI + 1x PCIex1 riser card
96PSA-A84W12P4 AC to DC Adaptor, DC12V/7A, 84W, 0~40C
1702002600 Power Cord, 3-Pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power Cord, 3-Pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801 Power Cord, 3-Pin 183cm, UK type